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List of shortlisted Candidates for different positions of Assistant Professor

Department of Industrial & Production Engg

Applications received against the Adrt. No 105 dated 03-06'2019 on or before 02.12.2019 (the

last date of receipt of application)

For UR CategorT.
(a) Shortlisted

CategoryDate of BirthNameS. No
4321

ST18-09- 1990
1

Abhijeet Minz
SC01-01- 198 1Abhilash Kumar DahaYat2
Gen22-07 -1984Abhishek Kumar Jaina

J
SCL9-04-1991

4 Adesh Rajeshrao Bhil
Gen20-a9-1990

5 Akash Shrivastava

Gen25-08-1980
6 Akil Ahrned

OBCrt-07 -1986Akshay Kumar Sahu7
Gen01-03 -1992

8 Arnit Kumar Motwani

Gen01- t2-1979Anand Pandey9
SC26-A4-t99rAnil Sonekar10.
OBCt 0-0 r-1969

11. Anulal Mahto

Gent4-12-198612. Anup Kumar Rajak

Gen2l-07 -t991Anurag Singh13.
OBC05-10-1988Arvind Kumar Sahu14.
OBCT-A7-D92

15. Ashish Kumar Swarnakar

OBC30-07- 1985Ashok Kumar16.
OBCa4-a7 -1984t7 Ashok Kumar Dewangan

Gena2-a7 -1989
18. Bhemishetty Gautham

OBC23-A3- 198819. Bhushan Singh Gautam

OBC3 l -05- 1985Brjaya Kumar Khamari24.
Gena5-a2-$87Chandrahas Patel21,
OBC1 l -01- 199022 Chetan Kumar Hirwani

SCL7 -06-1982Chhabi Ram Matawale23
OBC10-1 l-1989Deepak Kumar Kushwaha24
Gen05-07- 1992Deepak Singh Thakur25.
Gen24-01- 1984Dr. Amit Kumar Mehar26
OBCt9-04-198927 Dr. Anoop Kumar Sahu

OBC22-03-t97 6Dr. Devendra Kumar Dewangan28
SC10-10-198529. Dr. Harish Kumar Ghritlahre

OBC16-06- l99lDuple Sinha30.
Gen10-0 l-1991Gaurav Dubey31
Gen24-A8-1992

32 Gaurav Kumar GoYal

SC05-07- 1983aa
JJ. Giriraj Garhewal

OBC27 -05-1989Govind Sahu34
Gen

A
03-08- 1983

35 Gulab Pamnani
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36. Himanshu Mishra 08-lr-1984 Gen

37 Iqbal Aluned l3-0 r-t992 OBC

38. Jagdish Prasad Shakya 05-04- 1973 SC

39. Joji Thomas 02-05- t97 t Gen

40 Jyoti Singh Parihar 20-1 1-1988 Gen

4L. Kailash Kumar Borkar 23-04-1988 SC

42 Kamal Kishor Prajapati 06-09- 1989 Gen

43. Kawal Lal Kurrey 03-07 -1980 SC

44 Komesh Prasad Sahu 17 -01- 1990 OBC

45 Krishna Kumar Dadsena t4-06-1987 OBC

46 Ku. Meenu Sahu 09-05- 1985 OBC

47. Kulmani Mehar 08-07- 1989 Gen

48 Kush Kumar Dewangan 25-12-1985 OBC

49 Man Singh Azad 06-a2-1980 SC

50. Manoj Venna 22-10- 1988 OBC

51. Manu Srivastava 22-01- 1980 Gen

52. Mukesh Kumar Upadhyay 2t-1 1- I 987 Gen

53 Narendra Yadav 28-10- r 980 OBC

54. Nathu Lal Singroul t5-07 -1989 OBC

55. Nil Mani Sahu 27 -47 -1985 OBC

56 Poonam Diwan 0s-09- 1989 ST

57. Pradip Kumar Sahu 2t-05-1989 OBC

58. Rahul Gupta 08-03 -t987 Gen

59 Rahul Sinha 05- t2-t987 Gen

60 Raja Dewangan l3-08- r99s OBC

61 .
Rajdeep Mahobia 29-03-1987 OBC

62 Rajeev Kumar Pal l5-07- 1992 OBC

63. Rajesh Kumar 20-10- I 97 t Gen

64 Ritesh Kumar Dewangan 15-07- 1978 OBC

65 Rityuj Singh Parihar 24-07 -r 988 Gen

66 Sachin Akoji Meshram 27 -A 1- 1983 SC

67. Sahastranshu Chaurasia 06-02-1992 OBC

68. Saikat Chatterjee 22-10- 1988 Gen

69. Sandeep Rathee r 3-08- 1986 Gen

70 Sandip Kunar 27 -A2-1988 Gen

7L SB Prasad Vejendla 06-06- 1986 Gen

72 Shailesh Kumar Dewangan 04-42-1986 OBC

73 Shantanu Kumar Das 02-46-1991 OBC

74. Shashi Kant Verma l5-06- 1985 OBC

75 Sheetabha Bajpayee 23-12-1990 Gen

76. Shiva Sahu az-as-1996 OBC

77 Smt. Sarla Venna 15-08- 1985 SC

78 Somnath Singroul 08-06- 1992 OBC

79 Somvir Singh 06-r0-1986 Gen

80 Sonu Rajak 03-r0-1984 SC

81. Sourabh Shukla 26-05-1992 Gen

82. Srinivasa Rao Pulivarti 01-07- 1981 SC
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83 Sunil Swami Dubey 07 -06-1993 Gen

84 Suraj Kumar Mishra 30-09- 1989 Gen

85. Susheel Pandey 27 -06-1987 Gen

86 Swagat Dwibedi 02-12-1987 Gen

87. Swapnil Jain 18-l l-1980 Gen

88. T. Devi Prasad Patra l2-as-1991 Gen

89. T. Ravi Kiran 22-A9-D79 Gen

90. Ujendra Kumar Komal n -a3- 1988 SC

9L. Vimal kumar Deshrnukh 24-10- 1 993 OBC

92 Vivek Singh 27 -06-1987 Gen

93 Waquar Ahmad Khan 10-08- 1990 Gen

94 Yogendra Kumar Verma t2-01- 1983 OBC

For SC CategolT.
(a) Shortlisted

For OBC Category.
(a) Shortlisted

S. hlo Name Date of Birth Category

1 2 3 4

1
Abhilash Kumar Dahayat 01-01- l98l SC

2 Adesh Rajeshrao Bhil L9-A4-1991 SC

a
J Anil Sonekar 26-04-199r SC

4 Chhabi Ram Matawale t7 -06-1982 SC

5 Dr. Harish Kumar Ghritlahre I0-10-1985 SC

6 Giriraj Garhewal 05-07- 1983 SC

7 Jagdish Prasad Shakya 0s-04- 1973 SC

8 Kailash Kumar Borkar 23-04-1988 SC

9 Kawal Lal Kurrey 03-07- 1980 SC

10. Man Singh Azad 06-02-1980 SC

11 Sachin Akoji Meshram 27-Al-1983 SC

12. Smt. Sarla Verma 15-08- 1985 SC

t3 Sonu Rajak 03-10-1984 SC

l4 Srinivasa Rao Pulivarti 0l -07- 1981 SC

15. Lljendra Kumar Komal 17 -03- 1988 SC

S. No Name Date of Birth Category

I 2 3 4

1
Akshay Kumar Sahu tL-07 -1986 OBC

2 Anulal Mahto l0-01-1969 OBC

a
J Arvind Kumar Sahu 0s-10-1988 OBC

4 Ashish Kumar Swarnakar 21-07 -1992 OBC

5 Ashok Kumar 30-07- 1985 OBC

6. Ashok Kumar Dewangan 04-07 -1984 OBC

7 Bhushan Singh Gautam 23-03- 1988 OBC

8 Brjaya Kumar Khamari 3 l -0s- 198s OBC

9 Chetan Kumar Hirwani I l -01- 1990 OBC

10. Deepak Kumar Kushwaha 10-11-1989 OBC



11 Dr. Anoop Kumar Sahu 19-04-1989 OBC

12. Dr. Devendra Kumar Dewangan 22-03-197 6 OBC

t3 Duple Sinha t6-06-r991 OBC

L4. Govind Sahu 27 -05-1989 OBC

15. iqbal Ahrned l3-01-1992 OBC

L6. Komesh Prasad Sahu fi-al-1990 OBC

17. Krishna Kumar Dadsena 14-06-1987 OBC

18. Ku. Meenu Sahu 09-05- l98s OBC

19. Kush Kumar Dewangan 25-12-1985 OBC

20. Manoj Venna 22-10- 1988 OBC

21. Narendra Yadav 28-10- 1980 OBC

22 Nathu Lal Singroul t5-07 -1989 OBC

23 Nil Mani Sahu 27 -07 -1985 OBC

24 Pradip Kumar Sahu 2t-05-1989 OBC

25 Raja Dewangan r 3-08- 1995 OBC

26 Rajdeep Mahobia 29-03-1987 OBC

27. Rajeev Kumar Pal t5-a7 -1992 OBC

28 Ritesh Kumar Dewangan t5-07 -1978 OBC

29. Sahastranshu Chaurasia 06-02-1992 OBC

30. Shailesh Kurnar Dewangan 04-02-1986 OBC

31. Shantanu Kumar Das 02-06-1991 OBC

32 Shashi Kant Verma 15-06- 198s OBC

33. Shiva Sahu 02-0s-1996 OBC

34. Somnath Singroul 08-06- 1992 OBC

35. Vimal kumar Deshmukh 24-10- l 993 OBC

36. Yogendra Kumar Venna t2-01- r 983 OBC

By Order
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Endt. No . :.:...../ReclAdmn./2020
Copy to :-
1. PS to the Vice-Chancellor for information.
2. PA to the Registrar for information.
3. All Deans, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalya, Bilaspur for information.

4. In-charge, IT Cel}, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalya, Bilaspur for information & necessary

action.
Office file.5 Mr'uL

Reglstrar (Admn)
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